LZ4W151487

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAI	L
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer	
<u>-:</u>	
Office Use Only	



600426070976

2024 APR -2 AH 0:51 SEAND LAYSEE, FL

2024 APR - 2 PH 3: 33

DECEIVED

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 - Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 - 1-800-342-8062 - Fax (850) 222-1222

SREE VIGHNES	H FOODS LLC	—-
Please Debit FCA	000000003 For: 125	
Thank you Seth N	leeley	
Staff		Art of Inc. File
•		Foreign Corp. File
		L.C. File
		Fictitious Name File
		Trade/Service Mark
		Merger File
		Art. of Amend. File 👸
		Art. of Amend. File
		DISSORTION / WINDERWII
		Annual Report / Reinstatement
		Cert. Copy
		Photo Copy
		Certificate of Good Standing
		Certificate of Status
		Certificate of Fictitions Name
		Corp Record Search
1/	2/	Officer Search
Sta		Fictitious Search
Signature		Fictitious Owner Search
-		Vehicle Search
Daguage de le co		Driving Record UCC 1 or 3 File
Requested by:		- UCC 11 Search
Name	Date Time	UCC 11 Search
Walk-In		Courier

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Sec ivision of Cor							
SUBJECT		HNESH FOODS I	.LC					
3000000	·	Nam	e of Lim	ited Liabi	lity Company			
The enclos	ed Articles of	Organization and f	èe(s) arc	submitte	d for filing.			
Please retu	rn all correspo	ndence concerning	this ma	tter to the	following:			
	SASEKUPP.	ASSERIYIL						
				Name o	f Person			
	SREE VIGH	NESH FOODS LI	.C					
			· · ·	Firm/C	ompany			
	12709 ASTC	ON OAKS DR						
				Add	ress			
	FORT MYE	RS FL 33912						
	,		Ci	ity/State a	nd Zip Code	·		
-	sumanchaniyi E		be used	for future	annual report notificat	ion)		2024 AFR
For further in	nformation cor	ncerning this matte	r, please	call:	·			2.17
	SASI KUPPA	ASSERIYII.		i	3911243			-2
	Name	e of Person			Daytime Telephon	e Number		<u> </u>
Enclosed is	s a check for th	e following amour	it:				fr	
≣\$125.00	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Certificate of Sta		Certif	55.00 Filing Fee & fied Copy final copy is enclosed)			
	New Fi Divisio	Registration Address Ling Section In of Corporations Ox 6327			Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah 2415 N. Monroe Stre	assee		

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY.

ARTICLE 1 - Name:			
The name of the Limited Liability	v Company is:		
Chra Chenenen	Constant to the		
<u>SRFE VIGHNESH F</u>			
(Musi coni;	in the words "Limited I	hability Company	, "L.L.C., or "L.L.C.)
ARTICLE II - Address:			
The mailing address and street ac	ldress of the principal o	flice of the Limite	d Liability Company is:
-			
<u>Princip</u> ;	d Office Address:		Mailing Address:
<u>1</u> 2709 ASTON OAK	CIM	137	ton ACTION CONTROL
FORT MYERS FL.			709 ASTON OAKS DR RT MYERS - FL 33912
TVIXT III TIXX TI	33712	1.()	K1 M (11.05912
	<u> </u>		
ARTICLE III - Registered Age	nt, Registered Office, a	& Registered Age	nt's Signature:
 Ohe Limited Liability Company 	cannot serve as its own	Registered Agent.	You must designate an individual or
another business entity with an a	ctive Florida registration	n.)	
The name and the Florida street i	iddeaca of the magisterial	and and	
the fame and the Francia street	iduress of the registered	agent are.	
	SASI KUPPASSERI	YII.	
		Name	
	12709 ASTON OAK		
	Florida street address	(P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	ecceptable)
	FORT MYERS	FL.	33912
	City	State	Zîp

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the P place designated in this certificate. Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. The purther agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties; and P am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" Authorized Member		
"MGR" Manager		
MGR	SASI KUPPASSERIYII.	
	12709 ASTON OAKS DR FORT MYERS FL 33912	
MGR	SUJEETH NAGARAJAN	
MAN	975 PINE RIDGE RD	
	NAPLES FL 34108	
		-
		.
(Use attachment if necessary)		
-		
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the	te date of filing:	i.l www.ar.an.days.after
fan effective date is listed, the date must e date of filing.)	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior t	. = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =
e mate in tiling.) Total Afrika data inscrited in this block doc	s not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date	will not be listed as
e document's effective date on the Depar	iment of State's records.	-1
anness marie est est est d'anne	<u>:</u>	: :
CTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any,	;	2
		10
<u>REQUIRED</u> SIGNATURE:	\sum_{i}	FR =
<u> </u>		
Signature o	f a member or an authorized representative of a member.	
This document is	executed in accordance with section 605,0203 (4) (b), Florida Si	tatutes
Lam aware that an	y false information submitted in a document to the Department of degree felony as provided for in \$.817,155, F.S.	of State
constitutes a third	degree reasily as provided for the said (1999) as	

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125,00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

SASI KUPPASSERIYIL

5 30,00 Certified Copy (Optional)

S 5,00 Certificate of Status (Optional)